UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY: Pleasant Grove TAXYEAR 2013
REAL PROP. PER. PROP.
TAXABLE TAXABLE
2013 2012 VALUE VALUE
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.002237 0.002315
POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE: 1,301,494,775 31,162,206
LESS REDEVELOPMENT DISTRICT AGENCIES VALUE (RDA): -10,432,537 0
POST BOARD/RDA ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE: 1,291,062,238 31,162,206
TREASURER'S RELIEF
UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIONS: *

COLLECTION RATE
CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RATE: 92.45%

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TAXES
TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS: 351,071.96

* CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION RECAP:

REAL PERSONAL CENTRALLY
PROPERTY PROPERTY ASSESSED TOTAL
2,608,308.68 74,675.99 53,884.79 2,736,869.46

DATE March 31, 2014
TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
RELIEF CHARGED
2,960,246.74
226,238.90
15,558.34
-18,419.96
223,377.28
2,736,869.46
OTHER COLLECTIONS
303,985.46
71,270.49
6,643.97
381,899.92
PEN & INTEREST
17,107.02 368,178.98
GRAND TOTAL: 3,486,948.36
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